

NO	ITEM	REQ	REF	ACCT NO	USE	NO	ITEM	REQ	REF	ACCT NO	USE
2	Bolt 1/2-13X1 1/2 SqHd	8		19-301454	Pipe carrier	35	Pin, crank stand	2	AAR 10101	02-323309	
3	Bolt 3/4-10X2 1/2 SqHd	2		19-320405	Crankstand						
						37	Pipe, 1" signal	17'	AAR 10184	02-335368	
5	Bracket, adjusting	2	AAR12741		DND-see note 4						
						39	Plate, crank stand base	2	8004-7	02-338679	
8	Carrier, pipe	4	AAR 10746	02-107058	Support						
						42	Red, throw connecting	1	8002-25	02-468303	
10	Crank	1	8017-14	02-180758	Right-hand turnout	43	Red, midpoint throw	1	8002-19	02-458352	
11	Crank	1	8017-15	02-180774	Left-hand turnout						
12	Crank	1	8017-16	02-180790	Right-hand turnout						
13	Crank	1	8017-17	02-180816	Left-hand turnout	46	Screw, leg 1/2 X 4	8		19-648409	Support
						47	Stand, crank	2	AAR 10081	02-548004	
						49	Stud 3/4-10X10Lg	4		19-709250	Plate
						50	Stud 3/4-10X11Lg	6		19-708656	Crankstand
19	End, tong and screw jaw	1	AAR101811	02-197802	Pipe line	52	Support	4	8004-8	02-565503	Pipe carrier
						54	Turnbuckle	1	AAR 10021	02-894306	
						57	Washer, lock 1/2	8		19-789203	Pipe carrier
25	Jaw, straight solid-tong end	1	AAR 10181	02-253670	Pipe line	58	Washer, lock 1/2	12		19-789209	Crankstand end plate
26	Nut, jam 1/2-7 NC-2	1		19-46685	Turnbuckle	59	Washer, lock 1/2	4		19-789200	Red end turnbuckle
27	Nut, jam 1/2-7 NC-2 LEFT HAND	1		19-46687	Turnbuckle	60	Washer, cast iron	10	82161	02-611257	Items 49 & 50
29	Nut 3/4-13 square-unfinished	8		19-512803	Pipe carrier						
30	Nut 3/4-10 square-unfinished	24		19-514403	Crank stand end plate						
33	Pin, jaw	4	AAR 10105	02-333381							

SHEET 2



CS-8222-A

STANDARD
SWITCH LAYOUT
AUXILIARY THROW ARRANGEMENT FOR
39 FOOT SWITCH-140 LB. RAIL

SEP 26, 1977